General information about company

Scrip code 533239

NSE Symbol PRAKASHSTL
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE696K01024

Name of the company

Prakash Steelage Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Ves
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o Shareholding as a % it
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares of securities (IX)
Category sharcholder | sharcholders | P aid up equity palq-up underlymg shares:held (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
I am (I shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) otal as a
avy shares Receipts (VD) [ (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class % of
held (V) sa % of ( 2 g oy | ol (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 58410237 58410237 33.38 58410237 58410237 |33.38
Group
B) Public 93771 116590153 116590153 66.62 116590153 116590153 | 66.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 93785 175000390 175000390 100 175000390 175000390 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of | Shares pledged
. assuming full | Lockedin | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares .
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible (XIII) .
C Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
ategory . Underlying . securities ( as :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible A A held in
1) . Outstanding o, a percentage sa sa .
(I1) convertible securities . o o dematerialized
" Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities | iy andNo.Of |, capital) |No.[total |No. |total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XI)= (VI+ | (@) | Shares | (a) Shares E‘e;tegory (cg};egory (Cf}?;:gory
D@ | (X)Asa%of held held i i i
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 33.38 60000 | 0.1 58410237
Group
(B) Public 66.62 116589013 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employce
Trusts
Total 100 60000 | 0.03 174999250 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of ) Number of Voting Rights held in cach
Par‘tl No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of No. of fully aid}; shares shares heid % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paic=up underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders . equity 7 (VI) = % of
the Shareholders (I) () equity shares shares Depository (IVYH(V)+ as per SCRR, a0
held (IV) held Receipts VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class Total
y (VD VD) % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: X | > | Total Voting
V) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 1000000 1000000 0.57 1000000 1000000  [0.57
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |12 57410237 57410237 32.81 57410237 57410237 |32.81
(Slu)b-Total *) 14 58410237 58410237 33.38 58410237 58410237 |33.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 58410237 58410237  |33.38 58410237 58410237 |33.38
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
®) Crate Government/ |} 257042 257042 |0.15 257042 257042 |0.15
overnor
(53“)b‘T°‘al ®) 1 257042 257042 0.15 257042 257042 |0.15
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 1 559 102984188 102984188 | 58.85 102984188 102984188 | 58.85
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
() share captal in 17 7639176 7639176 |4.37 7639176 7639176 | 4.37
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 231 1628778 1628778 0.93 1628778 1628778 |0.93
) Bodies Corporate 61 1857458 1857458 1.06 1857458 1857458 1.06
(m) Any Other (specify) |402 2223511 2223511 127 2223511 2223511 [1.27
(S;‘)b'T"tal ® 93770 116333111 116333111 | 66.48 116333111 116333111 | 66.48
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 93771 116590153 116590153 | 66.62 116590153 116590153 | 66.62
@+B)3)+(B)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 93785 175000390 175000390 | 100 175000390 175000390 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 93785 175000390 175000390 | 100 175000390 175000390 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number‘of Shares plf?dged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in or otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (X1I) | encumbered R lgﬁ esrh(:lres
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 hgl d 1};
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of As a % .
. . sa’o Asa ¥ |dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share of total sa’ f Sub- Sub- Sub-
it i i - - |No. No. |oftotal | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) Shares category | category | category
(a) (VH)+(X) Asa (a) held (a) Shares (]) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.57 0 0 1000000
(d) 32.81 60000 | 0.1 57410237
(Slu)b'TOt"‘l (A) 3338 60000 | 0.1 58410237
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3338 60000 | 0.1 58410237
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(b) 0.15 257042 0 0 0
(S;b'T"tal ® 0.15 257042 0 0 0
4) Non-institutions
(2) 58.85 102983048 0 0 0
(h) 437 7639176 0 0 0
(1) 0.93 1628778 0 0 0
(o) 1.06 1857458 0 0 0
(m) 1.27 2223511 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal (B) 66.48 116331971 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 66.62 116589013 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 174999250
Total (A+B+C 100 60000 | 0.03 | 174999250

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) MAFATLAL CHOGAMAL SETH

SETH ASHOK MAFATLAL HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACHM9991E

AANHS3407C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500000
held (IV)

500000

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500000
W)+ (VD

500000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 500000

500000

1000000

Class eg:y

Total 500000

500000

1000000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.29

0.29

0.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

500000

1000000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Secarial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK
MAFATLAL
SETH

BABITA
PRAKASH
KANUGO

PRAKASH
CHHAGANLAL
KANUGO

DHELIBEN
MAFATLAL
SETH

VIMAL
PRAKASH
KANUGO

HEMANT
PRAKASH
KANUGO

MAFATLAL
CHOGAMAL
SETH

PAN (II)

AACPB5967B

AAVPK9699Q

AFKPK2696F

AFNPJ6262P

AKVPK9706A

AKYPKS8441P

AKYPS8526K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3111011

316350

23857548

500000

4951590

5123301

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3111011

316350

23857548

500000

4951590

5123301

500000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

13.63

0.29

0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3111011

316350

23857548

500000

4951590

5123301

500000

Class eg:y

Total

3111011

316350

23857548

500000

4951590

5123301

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

0.18

13.63

0.29

2.83

293

0.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.18

13.63

0.29

0.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(==}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3111011

316350

23857548

500000

4951590

5123301

500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRTI PRAKASH
KANUGO

NIRMALA ASHOK
SETH

KAMAL PRAKASH
KANUGO

AMS TRADING AND
INVESTMENT PRIVATE

LIMITED

SETH IRON &
STEEL PVT LTD

PAN (II)

ALAPK4276F

AMZPS2711H

AMQPKO0453R

AAFCA6183N

AAJCS8112P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4660285

450000

5273726

713333

7953093

57410237

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4660285

450000

5273726

713333

7953093

57410237

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

3.01

454

32.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4660285

450000

5273726

713333

7953093

57410237

Class eg:y

Total

4660285

450000

5273726

713333

7953093

57410237

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.66

0.26

3.01

0.41

4.54

32.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.66

0.26

3.01

0.41

4.54

32.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTIT)

No. (a)

0

0

60000

60000

As a % of total

0

0

8.41

0.1




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4660285

450000

5273726

713333

7953093

57410237

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner getalls Of holding/ exercise of
e reporting company, whethe
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II:Iassp ort Nationality ;assp ort Nationality Y -
No. 0-1m (Applicable 0-1m (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN case of Nationality [ in case of | Name PAN case of Nationality | in case of Votin distributable
? . Any other ? . Any other Shares i htsg dividend or
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) & any other
national national distribution
Prakash
Chhaganlal AMS
Kanugo, PAN Trading
1 AFKPK26.96F AFKPK2696F India And AAFCAG6183N India 33.1 33.1 33.1
together with Investment
relatives, Private
Group Limited
Companies
Total: | 33.1 |33.1 [33.1
Seth Ashok
Mafatlal, PAN Seth
AACPB5967B Ashok
2 together with | AACPB5967B India Msa fztlal AANHS3407C India 0 0 0
relatives, (HUF)
HUF, Group
Companies
Mafatlal
Chogamal
Seth, PAN
AKYPS8526K
together with Mafatlal
3 f/‘[”;}flaﬁzlf‘f};N AACPB5967B India gi‘t‘}’lg"‘mal AACHMO9991E India 0 0 0
AACPB5967B (HUF)
and other
relatives,
HUF, Group
Companies
Prakash
Chhaganlal
Kanugo, PAN
AFKPK2696F
together with
relatives, Seth Iron
4 gUF’ Group |\ ACPB5967B India &Steel 1\ jcssi12p India 0 0 0
ompanies Private
and Ashok M. Limited
Seth PAN
AACPB5967B
together with
relatives,
HUF, Group
Total: | 0 0 0







