General information about company	
Scrip code	533239
NSE Symbol	PRAKASHSTL
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE696K01024
Name of the company	Prakash Steelage Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statemen	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of 'of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
		(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	58410237			58410237	33.38	58410237		58410237	33.38
(B)	Public	93771	116590153			116590153	66.62	116590153		116590153	66.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	93785	175000390			175000390	100	175000390		175000390	100

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	oldin	g of spe	ecified s	securitio	es			
Cotton	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares or othe encumber (XIII)	pledged rwise	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.38			60000	0.1	58410237			
(B)	Public				66.62					116589013	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			60000	0.03	174999250	0	0	0

	Table II	I - Statemen	t showing sh		ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promo	- I	loting R	ights held in	each
	C. A	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	class of secu	Total as		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders	paid up equity shares	equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	a % of
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1000000			1000000	0.57	1000000		1000000	0.57
(d)	Any Other (specify)	12	57410237			57410237	32.81	57410237		57410237	32.81
Sub-Total (A) (1)		14	58410237			58410237	33.38	58410237		58410237	33.38
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•	•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	58410237			58410237	33.38	58410237		58410237	33.38
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareh	olding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder	•					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(b)	State Government / Governor	1	257042			257042	0.15	257042		257042	0.15
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1	257042			257042	0.15	257042		257042	0.15
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	93059	102984188			102984188	58.85	102984188		102984188	58.85
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	7639176			7639176	4.37	7639176		7639176	4.37
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	231	1628778			1628778	0.93	1628778		1628778	0.93
(l)	Bodies Corporate	61	1857458			1857458	1.06	1857458		1857458	1.06
(m)	Any Other (specify)	402	2223511			2223511	1.27	2223511		2223511	1.27
Sub-Total (B) (4)		93770	116333111			116333111	66.48	116333111		116333111	66.48
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		93771	116590153			116590153	66.62	116590153		116590153	66.62
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding pattern o	f the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public shareho	older				
Total ( A+B+C2		93785	175000390			175000390	100	175000390		175000390	100
Total (A+B+C )		93785	175000390			175000390	100	175000390		175000390	100

	Ta	able II - State	ement showing	shareholding p	atter	n of the	Promo	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number Shares or othe encumber (XIII)	pledged rwise	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (	of shares
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and	Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				0.57			0	0	1000000	1		
(d)				32.81			60000	0.1	57410237	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.38			60000	0.1	58410237			
(2)	Foreign			1		ı				1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				33.38			60000	0.1	58410237			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public s	hareh	older		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Sovernment(s)							1		
(b)				0.15					257042	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0.15					257042	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ns					•	•				
(g)				58.85					102983048	0	0	0
(h)				4.37					7639176	0	0	0
(i)				0.93					1628778	0	0	0
(1)				1.06					1857458	0	0	0
(m)				1.27					2223511	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				66.48					116331971	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				66.62					116589013	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	omote	r- Non P	ublic sha	reholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					174999250			
Total (A+B+C				100			60000	0.03	174999250			

	Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAFATLAL CHOGAMAL SETH	SETH ASHOK MAFATLAL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHM9991E	AANHS3407C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000	1000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	500000	1000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.29	0.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	500000	500000	1000000
Class eg:y			
Total	500000	500000	1000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.29	0.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.29	0.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		1
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	500000	1000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK MAFATLAL SETH	BABITA PRAKASH KANUGO	PRAKASH CHHAGANLAL KANUGO	DHELIBEN MAFATLAL SETH	VIMAL PRAKASH KANUGO	HEMANT PRAKASH KANUGO	MAFATLAL CHOGAMAL SETH
PAN (II)	AACPB5967B	AAVPK9699Q	AFKPK2696F	AFNPJ6262P	AKVPK9706A	AKYPK8441P	AKYPS8526K
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3111011	316350	23857548	500000	4951590	5123301	500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3111011	316350	23857548	500000	4951590	5123301	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	0.18	13.63	0.29	2.83	2.93	0.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (L	X)		·	•	
Class eg: X	3111011	316350	23857548	500000	4951590	5123301	500000
Class eg:y							
Total	3111011	316350	23857548	500000	4951590	5123301	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	0.18	13.63	0.29	2.83	2.93	0.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	0.18	13.63	0.29	2.83	2.93	0.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1		1	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)	1	1		1	1
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3111011	316350	23857548	500000	4951590	5123301	500000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	$\overline{}$
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	-	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRTI PRAKASH KANUGO	NIRMALA ASHOK SETH	KAMAL PRAKASH KANUGO	AMS TRADING AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	SETH IRON & STEEL PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	ALAPK4276F	AMZPS2711H	AMQPK0453R	AAFCA6183N	AAJCS8112P	Total
No. of the	1	1	1	1	1	12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4660285	450000	5273726	713333	7953093	57410237
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4660285	450000	5273726	713333	7953093	57410237
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	0.26	3.01	0.41	4.54	32.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4660285	450000	5273726	713333	7953093	57410237
Class eg:y						
Total	4660285	450000	5273726	713333	7953093	57410237
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.66	0.26	3.01	0.41	4.54	32.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.66	0.26	3.01	0.41	4.54	32.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<del>_</del>	<del></del>			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise e	1		т		
No. (a)	0	0	0	60000	0	60000
As a % of total	0	0	0	8.41	0	0.1

Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 4660285		450000 5273726		713333	7953093	57410237			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group								

							significant ben	eficial ov	wners				
	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of the reporting company, whethe				
Sr. No.			Passport					Passport			Whether by virtue of:		
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
1	Prakash Chhaganlal Kanugo, PAN AFKPK2696F together with relatives, Group Companies	AFKPK2696F		India		AMS Trading And Investment Private Limited	AAFCA6183N		India		33.1	33.1	33.1
	•	•	•		•			•	•	Total:	33.1	33.1	33.1
2	Seth Ashok Mafatlal, PAN AACPB5967B together with relatives, HUF, Group Companies	AACPB5967B		India		Seth Ashok Mafatlal (HUF)	AANHS3407C		India		0	0	0
3	Mafatlal Chogamal Seth, PAN AKYPS8526K together with Seth Ashok Mafatlal PAN AACPB5967B and other relatives, HUF, Group Companies	AACPB5967B		India		Mafatlal Chogamal Seth (HUF)	ААСНМ9991Е		India		0	0	0
4	Prakash Chhaganlal Kanugo, PAN AFKPK2696F together with relatives, HUF, Group Companies and Ashok M. Seth PAN AACPB5967B together with relatives, HUF, Group	AACPB5967B		India		Seth Iron & Steel Private Limited	AAJCS8112P		India		0	0	0
	, <b>r</b>	l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1	Total:	0	0	0